2015
NRC SPONSORED TRAINING COURSES
FOR AGREEMENT STATE STAFF

COURSE # TITLE START DATE END DATE LOCATION
H-117 Introductory Health Physics 02/09/15 02/13/15 Chattanooga, TN
G-205 Root Cause Workshop 02/16/15 02/20/15 Chattanooga, TN
S-201 Materials Control & Security Systems & Principles 02/23/15 02/27/15 Chattanooga, TN
G-108 Inspection Procedures 03/02/15 03/06/15 Chattanooga, TN
H-304 Nuclear Medicine 03/02/15 03/06/15 Houston, TX
H-313 Brachytherapy & Gamma Knife 03/09/15 03/13/15 Houston, TX
H-410 RESRAD Training Workshop 03/10/15 03/13/15 Trenton, NJ
H-305 Industrial Radiography 03/23/15 03/27/15 St. Rose, LA
H-412 Advanced RESRAD TFraining-Werkshop-(CANCELLED) 03/24/15 03/26/15  Chattanooga, TN
G-205 Root Cause Workshop 04/20/15 04/24/15 North Bethesda, MD
H-314 Safety Aspects of Well Logging 04/27/15 05/01/15 Sugarland, TX
S-201 Materials Control & Security Systems & Principles 05/04/15 05/08/15 Chattanooga, TN
H-315 Irradiator Technology 05/11/15 05/15/15 Laval, Canada
H-111 Environmental Monitoring 05/11/15 05/15/15 Oak Ridge, TN
G-205 Roeot-Cause-Werkshop (CANCELLED) 05/18/15 05/22/15  Chattanooga, TN
G-108 Inspection Procedures 06/01/15 06/05/15 Norristown, PA
H-120 MARSAME 06/08/15 06/11/15 Chattanooga, TN
H-308 Transportation of RAM 06/08/15 06/12/15 Chattanooga, TN
H-313 Brachytherapy & Gamma Knife 06/08/15 06/12/15 Houston, TX
H-122 Fundamental Health Physics (Blended Learning) 06/08/15 08/07/15 Chattanooga, TN
G-205 Root Cause Workshop 06/15/15 06/19/15 Chattanooga, TN
H-115 Characterization-& Planning-for Decommissioning (CXL) 06/15/15 06/19/16  Chattanooga, TN
H-123 Intermediate Health Physics 06/22/15 06/26/15 Oak Ridge, T
H-315 Irradiator Technology 07/13/15 07/17/15 Laval, Canada
G-205 Roeot-Cause-Werkshop (CANCELLED) 07/20/15 07/24/15  North Bethesda, MD
H-3142 Internal-Dosimetry (CANCELLED) 07/20/15 07/24/15  Chattanooga, TN
H-304 Nuclear Medicine 08/03/15 08/07/15 Houston, TX
H-313 Brachytherapy & Gamma Knife 08/10/15 08/14/15 Houston, TX
S-201 Materials Control & Security Systems & Principles 08/10/15 08/14/15 Chattanooga, TN
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H-121
H-411
H-201
H-119
H-308
H-314
H-122
G-108
H-111
G-109
F-104
H-305
H-115
G-205
H-117
H-308
H-123

MARSSIM

RESRAD-Offsite

Advanced Health Physics

Air Sampling for Radioactive Materials
Transportation of RAM

Safety Aspects of Well Logging

Fundamental Health Physics (Blended Learning)
Inspection Procedures

Environmental Monitoring

Licensing Procedures

Health Physics for Uranium Recovery

Industrial Radiography

Characterization and Planning for Decommissioning
Root Cause Workshop

Introductory Health Physics

Transportation of RAM

Intermediate Health Physics

START DATE
08/10/15
08/11/15
08/17/15
08/24/15
09/14/15
09/21/15
10/05/15
10/19/15
10/19/15
10/26/15
10/26/15
11/02/15
11/02/15
11/16/15
11/17/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

END DATE
08/14/15
08/14/15
08/28/15
08/28/15
09/18/15
09/25/15
12/04/15
10/23/15
10/23/15
10/30/15
10/30/15
11/06/15
11/06/15
11/20/15
11/20/15
11/20/15
11/20/15

LOCATION

North Bethesda, MD
North Bethesda, MD
Chattanooga, TN
Oak Ridge, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Sugarland, TX
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Oak Ridge, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Moab, UT

St. Rose, LA
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Chattanooga, TN
Oak Ridge, TN
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