2015
NRC SPONSORED TRAINING COURSES
FOR AGREEMENT STATE STAFF

COURSE #	TITLE	START DATE	END DATE	LOCATION
H-117	Introductory Health Physics	02/09/15	02/13/15	Chattanooga, TN
G-205	Root Cause Workshop	02/16/15	02/20/15	Chattanooga, TN
S-201	Materials Control & Security Systems & Principles	02/23/15	02/27/15	Chattanooga, TN
G-108	Inspection Procedures	03/02/15	03/06/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-304	Nuclear Medicine	03/02/15	03/06/15	Houston, TX
H-313	Brachytherapy & Gamma Knife	03/09/15	03/13/15	Houston, TX
H-410	RESRAD Training Workshop	03/10/15	03/13/15	Trenton, NJ
H-305	Industrial Radiography	03/23/15	03/27/15	St. Rose, LA
H-412	Advanced RESRAD Training Workshop (CANCELLED)	03/24/15	03/26/15	Chattanooga, TN
G-205	Root Cause Workshop	04/20/15	04/24/15	North Bethesda, MD
H-314	Safety Aspects of Well Logging	04/27/15	05/01/15	Sugarland, TX
S-201	Materials Control & Security Systems & Principles	05/04/15	05/08/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-315	Irradiator Technology	05/11/15	05/15/15	Laval, Canada
H-111	Environmental Monitoring	05/11/15	05/15/15	Oak Ridge, TN
G-205	Root Cause Workshop (CANCELLED)	05/18/15	05/22/15	Chattanooga, TN
G-108	Inspection Procedures	06/01/15	06/05/15	Norristown, PA
H-120	MARSAME	06/08/15	06/11/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-308	Transportation of RAM	06/08/15	06/12/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-313	Brachytherapy & Gamma Knife	06/08/15	06/12/15	Houston, TX
H-122	Fundamental Health Physics (Blended Learning)	06/08/15	08/07/15	Chattanooga, TN
G-205	Root Cause Workshop	06/15/15	06/19/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-115	Characterization & Planning for Decommissioning (CXL)	06/15/15	06/19/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-123	Intermediate Health Physics	06/22/15	06/26/15	Oak Ridge, TN
H-315	Irradiator Technology	07/13/15	07/17/15	Laval, Canada
G-205	Root Cause Workshop (CANCELLED)	07/20/15	07/24/15	North Bethesda, MD
H-312	Internal Dosimetry (CANCELLED)	07/20/15	07/24/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-304	Nuclear Medicine	08/03/15	08/07/15	Houston, TX
H-313	Brachytherapy & Gamma Knife	08/10/15	08/14/15	Houston, TX
S-201	Materials Control & Security Systems & Principles	08/10/15	08/14/15	Chattanooga, TN

2015
NRC SPONSORED TRAINING COURSES
FOR AGREEMENT STATE STAFF

COURSE#	TITLE	START DATE	END DATE	LOCATION
H-121	MARSSIM	08/10/15	08/14/15	North Bethesda, MD
H-411	RESRAD-Offsite	08/11/15	08/14/15	North Bethesda, MD
H-201	Advanced Health Physics	08/17/15	08/28/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-119	Air Sampling for Radioactive Materials	08/24/15	08/28/15	Oak Ridge, TN
H-308	Transportation of RAM	09/14/15	09/18/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-314	Safety Aspects of Well Logging	09/21/15	09/25/15	Sugarland, TX
H-122	Fundamental Health Physics (Blended Learning)	10/05/15	12/04/15	Chattanooga, TN
G-108	Inspection Procedures	10/19/15	10/23/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-111	Environmental Monitoring	10/19/15	10/23/15	Oak Ridge, TN
G-109	Licensing Procedures	10/26/15	10/30/15	Chattanooga, TN
F-104	Health Physics for Uranium Recovery	10/26/15	10/30/15	Moab, UT
H-305	Industrial Radiography	11/02/15	11/06/15	St. Rose, LA
H-115	Characterization and Planning for Decommissioning	11/02/15	11/06/15	Chattanooga, TN
G-205	Root Cause Workshop	11/16/15	11/20/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-117	Introductory Health Physics	11/17/15	11/20/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-308	Transportation of RAM	11/16/15	11/20/15	Chattanooga, TN
H-123	Intermediate Health Physics	11/16/15	11/20/15	Oak Ridge, TN